THE DATASHEET OF
UKZ1E221MHM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
Pressure
relief vent
U

UKZ
Rated Voltage
（V）
（code）
Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA） Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
25
（1E）
33 8×11.5 0.12 8.25 UKZ1E330MPM
47 10×12.5 0.12 11.75 UKZ1E470MPM
100 10×16 0.12 25 UKZ1E101MPM
220 12.5×20 0.12 55 UKZ1E221MHM
330 12.5×25 0.12 82.5 UKZ1E331MHM
470 16×25 0.12 117.5 UKZ1E471MHM
1000 16×35.5 0.12 250 UKZ1E102MHM
50
（1H）
22 8×11.5 0.08 11 UKZ1H220MPM
33 10×12.5 0.08 16.5 UKZ1H330MPM
47 10×16 0.08 23.5 UKZ1H470MPM
100 12.5×20 0.08 50 UKZ1H101MHM
220 16×25 0.08 110 UKZ1H221MHM
330 16×30.5 0.08 165 UKZ1H331MHM
470 16×35.5 0.08 235 UKZ1H471MHM
1000 18×40 0.08 500 UKZ1H102MHM
100
（2A）
10 8×11.5 0.07 10 UKZ2A100MPM
22 10×16 0.07 22 UKZ2A220MPM
33 10×20 0.07 33 UKZ2A330MPM
47 12.5×20 0.07 47 UKZ2A470MHM
100 16×25 0.07 100 UKZ2A101MHM
220 16×35.5 0.07 220 UKZ2A221MHM
330 18×35.5 0.07 330 UKZ2A331MHM
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,